“P” Pressure Rating Power (kw)
“H”=275bar “M”=150bar “F”=40bar System Designation
“VVV”
(Nominal
Bus Voltage)
Peak
Current
Flow (L/min)

••••    Lubrication / Cooling Oil
System Characteristics
How to order:
MPCFF-F-VVV-P-XXX
FF= Frame size
42-5,56-4, 56-8
VVV= Nominal Bus Voltage
150, 300, 450, 600
“P” = Presssure Rating
H, M, F
XXX= reserved for custom options
C = CAN, L100 = 100in cables,
Sequencial number for custom design
Magmotor Technologies Inc.  100 Hartwell Street, West Boylston, MA 01583, 508-835-4305,
Data subject to change without notice www.magmotor.com. 3/12/2010
H
W
MOUNTING HOLES
L
FLUID INLET
FLUID OUTLET
CL
CH
MOUNTING HOLES
CW
INTERCONNECT
CABLES
24 INCHES
HIGH VOLTAGE
CONNECTION
CONTROL CONNECTION
Frame Sz L H W Weight CL CH CW
42-5 19 3/8” 4 7/8” 4 7/8” 46#
56-4 20 ½” 5 13/16” 4 13/16” 63#
56-8 24 ½” 5 13/16” 4 13/16” 81#
9 5/8” 4 7/8” 8”
Dimensions
Connections